[bookmark: _GoBack]Teams (U8’s – U16’s)
	Club
	U8
	U10
	U12
	U14
	U16
	Name
	Number
	Email


	AFC Kinloss
	
	
	
	
	
	Mike Levesley
	07813 148558
	mike@mlevesley.co.uk

	AFC Preston
	
	
	
	
	
	Sue Lindley 
	07736 685866 
	Sue-11@live.co.uk 

	AFC Tickton 
	
	
	
	
	
	Jimmy Traynor 
	07504 925870
	jimmytraynor@jimmytraynor.karoo.co.uk 

	AFC Wildcats 
	
	
	
	
	
	Jason Horner 
	07749 330313
	wildcatsafc@gmail.com

	Costello FC 
	
	
	
	
	
	Shelly Leake 
	
	Shelly5571@hotmail.co.uk

	Cottingham Rangers 
	
	
	
	
	
	Tony Kay 
	07834 319504
	anthonykay@virgin.net

	Driffield 
	
	
	
	
	
	Jim Laird 
	07949 228356
	Jglaird55@outlook.com

	Dunnington 
	
	
	
	
	
	Phil Smith 
	07801 742241
	psmith@btinternet.com

	East Yorkshire Carnegie
	
	
	
	
	
	Becky Shipp
	07939 607870
	Becky.shipp@hotmail.co.uk 

	Filey Town 
	
	
	
	
	
	Sharon Brannan 
	07749 103823
	fileytownfc@outlook.com 

	Fulford 
	
	
	
	
	
	Graham Souter 
	07769 901914
	graham@pressgreen.com

	Hall Road Rangers 
	
	
	
	
	
	Alan Chaplin
	07961 415884
	hallroadrangers@live.co.uk

	Hessle Sporting 
	
	
	
	
	
	Charlotte Hope 
	
	Chope37@googlemail.com 

	Hessle Rangers 
	
	
	
	
	
	Ricky Skelton 
	07906 206448
	hesslerangers@otmail.com

	Hull United
	
	
	
	
	
	Nolan Staveley- Haynes 
	07907 093538
	staveleyhaynesnolan@yahoo.co.uk

	Longhill Ravens 
	
	
	
	
	
	Colin Dixon 
	07716  001438
	coldiko@hotmail.com

	Malet Lambert 
	
	
	
	
	
	Ian Warvill 
	07730 200344
	Ian.warvill@cpd-direct.co.uk 

	Shiptonthorpe United 
	
	
	
	
	
	Martin Fisher
	
	Shiptonthorpe.utd@btinternet.com

	Sproatley Juniors 
	
	
	
	
	
	Kay McCann
	
	kaymccann@yahoo.com

	Stamford Bridge 
	
	
	
	
	
	Christopher Binns 
	07411 955698
	christopherbinns@btinternet.com



